Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of X60008BIS8-25 - IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 8SO
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
X60008BIS8-25X60008BIS8-25

DNC
GND
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING VOUT (V) GRADE
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
X60008BIS8-25* X60008B I25 2.5 ±0.5mV, 3ppm/°C -40 to +85  8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
X60008BIS8Z-25*
(Note)
X60008B ZI25 2.5 ±0.5mV, 3ppm/°C -40 to +85  8 Ld SOIC (150 mil)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
X60008CIS8-25 X60008C I25 2.5 ±0.5mV, 5ppm/°C -40 to +85  8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
X60008CIS8Z-25*
(Note)
X60008C ZI25 2.5 ±0.5mV, 5ppm/°C -40 to +85  8 Ld SOIC (150 mil)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
X60008DIS8-25* X60008D I25 2.5 ±1.0mV, 10ppm/°C -40 to +85  8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
X60008DIS8Z-25*
(Note)
X60008D ZI25 2.5 ±1.0mV, 10ppm/°C -40 to +85  8 Ld SOIC (150 mil)
(Pb-free)